We reserve the right to make changes • 12-2_L100.fm © 2010 Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG400
L10
p. 394
L100
p. 400
L200
p. 408
SAFETY LOCKING DEVICES

407
Accessories ordering information
L100 accessories
Art. no. Article Description Length, design
63000720 AC-AH-S Actuator Straight
63000721 AC-AH-A Actuator Angled
63000722 AC-AH-F4 Actuator Straight, flexible, 4 directions
63000723 AC-AH-F2J2 Actuator Straight, flexible, 2 directions, alignable
2 directions
63000724 AC-AH-F1J2 Actuator Straight, flexible, 1 direction, alignable
2 directions
63000725 AC-AH-F4J2-TK Actuator Straight, flexible, 4 directions, alignable
2 directions, rotatable head
63000843 AC-A-M20-12NPT Adapter M20 x 1.5 on 1/2 NPT
63000844 AC-PLP-8 Built-in plug M12, plastic, with internal 8-pin connection
cable
63000846 AC-KL-AH KeyLock for locking the actuator introduction
Article list for L100 accessories